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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

NameSt. No. Club

Competitors participant LADIES

41 RECELLMERER Lara  

42 RECELLMERER Julia  

43 RECMARTINER Lara  

44 USCKREYER Laura  

45 USCROSNER Jeannine  

46 USCROSNER Sarah  

48 USCHÄUSLER Lisa-Marie  

49 USCFEICHTNER Viola  

50 USCSCHINNERL Viktoria  

52 SCLPETUTSCHNIGG Anna  

53 SCLPETUTSCHNIGG Lina  

54 SCLPENDL Sharon  

55 SCLMATKOVIC Ivona  

56 SCLKUQI Vlera  

NameSt. No. Club

Competitors participant MEN

1 RECRIMML Sebastian  

2 RECRIMML Mario  

3 RECRIMML Marc  

4 RECUNTERBERGER Florian  

5 RECUNTERBERGER Mathias  

6 RECALT Nico  

7 SCIBRUNNER Valentin  

8 SCIMAIER Nico  

9 USCNOCKER Adrian  

10 USCBRINA Ryan  

11 USCCHROMY David  

12 USCGASTEIGER Elia  

13 USCGASTEIGER Lukas  

14 USCKOHLWEG Leo  

15 USCMAHMOUD Masin  

16 USCWALDER Arian  

17 USCHAUER Matthias  

18 USCODOR Gabriel  

19 USCGSCHWENTNER Ignaz  

20 ECVDIWISCH Mauro  

21 SCLPLANK Moritz  

22 SCLHUBER Stefan  

23 SCLSTRIGL Alejandro  

24 SCLFARTHOFER Alexander  

26 EVWBRUNNER Jakob  

27 EVWBRUNNER Felix  
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Senior ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

45,08 I49 45,0801 FEICHTNER Viola USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 00:00 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Ladies Senior ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:16,25 I49 45,4161 FEICHTNER Viola USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 00:00 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Men Senior ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

40,22 I17 40,2201 HAUER Matthias USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 00:00 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 3000 m Men Senior ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 4:24,12 I17 44,0201 HAUER Matthias USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 00:00 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 100 m Ladies Junior F ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

14,72 O55 73,6001 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 4  

14,94 I45 74,7002 1,100ROSNER Jeannine USC 4  

15,04 I54 75,2003 1,600PENDL Sharon SCL 2  

15,56 I56 77,8004 4,200KUQI Vlera SCL 3  

16,34 O46 81,7005 8,100ROSNER Sarah USC 6  

16,46 O41 82,3006 8,700ELLMERER Lara REC 2  

17,12 O42 85,6007 12,000ELLMERER Julia REC 3  

17,37 I53 86,8508 13,250PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 1  

17,43 O48 87,1509 13,550HÄUSLER Lisa-Marie USC 5  

18,11 I43 90,55010 16,950MARTINER Lara REC 5  

20,06 I44 100,30011 26,700KREYER Laura USC 6  

Referee:Begin: 09:30 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Final Results - 100 m Men Junior F ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

15,78 O16 78,9001 WALDER Arian USC 3  

16,85 O14 84,2502 5,350KOHLWEG Leo USC 2  

17,21 I10 86,0503 7,150BRINA Ryan USC 1  

17,81 O15 89,0504 10,150MAHMOUD Masin USC 4  

19,94 I11 99,7005 20,800CHROMY David USC 3  

23,00 I5 115,0006 36,100UNTERBERGER Mathias REC 2  

23,45 I13 117,2507 38,350GASTEIGER Lukas USC 4  

DNSO6 ALT Nico REC 1

Referee:Begin: 09:36 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior C ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

49,88 I52 49,8801 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:40 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Men Junior C ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

45,06 I19 45,0601 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC 1  

52,01 I1 52,0102 6,950RIMML Sebastian REC 2  

53,41 O9 53,4103 8,350NOCKER Adrian USC 1  

Out of Competition
54,22 O20 54,220DIWISCH Mauro ECV 2  

Referee:Begin: 09:41 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior B ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

43,41 I50 43,4101 SCHINNERL Viktoria USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:42 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Men Junior B ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

41,03 I18 41,0301 ODOR Gabriel USC 1  

Out of Competition
46,83 O27 46,830BRUNNER Felix EVW 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:43 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior A ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

45,08 I49 45,0801 FEICHTNER Viola USC 1  
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Referee:Begin: 09:44 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Men Junior A ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

40,22 I17 40,2201 HAUER Matthias USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:45 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Men Junior E ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

33,51 I3 55,8501 RIMML Marc REC 3  

34,90 I22 58,1662 2,316HUBER Stefan SCL 2  

35,59 I24 59,3163 3,466FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 1  

43,62 O23 72,7004 16,850STRIGL Alejandro SCL 2  

47,23 O4 78,7165 22,866UNTERBERGER Florian REC 1  

49,42 O12 82,3666 26,516GASTEIGER Elia USC 3  

Referee:Begin: 09:55 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Men Junior D ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

29,48 I8 49,1331 MAIER Nico SCI 3  

32,80 I7 54,6662 5,533BRUNNER Valentin SCI 2  

33,51 O2 55,8503 6,717RIMML Mario REC 3  

35,09 O21 58,4835 9,350PLANK Moritz SCL 2  

Out of Competition
34,81 I26 58,016BRUNNER Jakob EVW 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:57 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Ladies Junior F ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

39,19 I55 65,3161 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 2  

40,11 I45 66,8502 1,534ROSNER Jeannine USC 4  

41,43 MTi56 69,0503 3,734KUQI Vlera SCL 1  

41,92 O54 69,8664 4,550PENDL Sharon SCL 2  

47,36 I41 78,9335 13,617ELLMERER Lara REC 6  

47,49 I48 79,1506 13,834HÄUSLER Lisa-Marie USC 5  

48,27 O42 80,4507 15,134ELLMERER Julia REC 3  

49,12 O53 81,8668 16,550PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 4  

49,18 O43 81,9669 16,650MARTINER Lara REC 5  

57,64 I44 96,06610 30,750KREYER Laura USC 3  

59,74 O46 99,56611 34,250ROSNER Sarah USC 6  

Referee:Begin: 10:30 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Final Results - 300 m Men Junior F ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

48,60 I14 81,0001 KOHLWEG Leo USC 3  

49,57 I13 82,6162 1,616GASTEIGER Lukas USC 1  

49,81 O15 83,0163 2,016MAHMOUD Masin USC 4  

51,03 O10 85,0504 4,050BRINA Ryan USC 3  

51,21 I16 85,3505 4,350WALDER Arian USC 2  

58,70 I11 97,8336 16,833CHROMY David USC 4  

 1:01,36 O5 102,2667 21,266UNTERBERGER Mathias REC 2  

DNSO6 ALT Nico REC 1

Referee:Begin: 10:31 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Men Junior B ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:11,83 O18 43,9431 ODOR Gabriel USC 1  

Out of Competition
 2:41,74 I27 53,913BRUNNER Felix EVW 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:47 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Ladies Junior A ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:16,25 O49 45,4161 FEICHTNER Viola USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:48 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 700 m Men Junior D ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:05,28 i8 46,6281 MAIER Nico SCI 3  

 1:13,69 i7 52,6352 6,007BRUNNER Valentin SCI 2  

 1:19,18 o2 56,5573 9,929RIMML Mario REC 2  

 1:20,94 i21 57,8144 11,186PLANK Moritz SCL 1  

Out of Competition
 1:20,98 o26 57,842BRUNNER Jakob EVW 3  

Referee:Begin: 10:50 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Men Junior E ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

55,03 O3 55,0301 RIMML Marc REC 1  

57,91 I22 57,9102 2,880HUBER Stefan SCL 3  

58,35 I24 58,3503 3,320FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 1  

 1:12,61 I23 72,6104 17,580STRIGL Alejandro SCL 2  

 1:21,31 O12 81,3105 26,280GASTEIGER Elia USC 3  

 1:21,35 O4 81,3506 26,320UNTERBERGER Florian REC 2  
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Referee:Begin: 11:18 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior C ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:43,41 O52 51,7052 5,675PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:19 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Men Junior C ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:32,06 i19 46,0301 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC 2  

 1:44,32 o1 52,1602 6,130RIMML Sebastian REC 2  

 1:51,74 o9 55,8703 9,840NOCKER Adrian USC 1  

Out of Competition
 1:52,11 i20 56,055DIWISCH Mauro ECV 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:20 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior B ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:28,36 O50 44,1801 SCHINNERL Viktoria USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:21 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 3000 m Men Junior A ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 4:24,12 O17 44,0201 HAUER Matthias USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:43 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior A

Points Diff.500 M 1500 M

 2:16,25 90,4961 49 FEICHTNER Viola USC 45,08 (1) (1)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior B

Points Diff.500 M 1000 M

 1:28,36 87,5901 50 SCHINNERL Viktoria USC 43,41 (1) (1)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior C

Points Diff.500 M 1000 M

 1:43,41 101,5851 52 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL 49,88 (1) (2)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior F

Points Diff.100 M 300 M

39,19 138,9161 55 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 14,72 (1) (1)

40,11 141,550 2,6342 45 ROSNER Jeannine USC 14,94 (2) (2)

41,92 145,066 6,1503 54 PENDL Sharon SCL 15,04 (3) (4)

41,43 146,850 7,9344 56 KUQI Vlera SCL 15,56 (4) (3)

47,36 161,233 22,3175 41 ELLMERER Lara REC 16,46 (6) (5)

48,27 166,050 27,1346 42 ELLMERER Julia REC 17,12 (7) (7)

47,49 166,300 27,3847 48 HÄUSLER Lisa-Marie USC 17,43 (9) (6)

49,12 168,716 29,8008 53 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 17,37 (8) (8)

49,18 172,516 33,6009 43 MARTINER Lara REC 18,11 (10) (9)

59,74 181,266 42,35010 46 ROSNER Sarah USC 16,34 (5) (11)

57,64 196,366 57,45011 44 KREYER Laura USC 20,06 (11) (10)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior A

Points Diff.500 M 3000 M

 4:24,12 84,2401 17 HAUER Matthias USC 40,22 (1) (1)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior B

Points Diff.500 M 1500 M

 2:11,83 84,9731 18 ODOR Gabriel USC 41,03 (1) (1)

 2:41,74 100,743 15,7702 27 BRUNNER Felix EVW 46,83 (2) (2)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior C

Points Diff.500 M 1000 M

 1:32,06 91,0901 19 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC 45,06 (1) (1)

 1:44,32 104,170 13,0802 1 RIMML Sebastian REC 52,01 (2) (2)

 1:51,74 109,280 18,1903 9 NOCKER Adrian USC 53,41 (3) (3)

 1:52,11 110,275 19,1854 20 DIWISCH Mauro ECV 54,22 (4) (4)
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior D

Points Diff.300 M 700 M

 1:05,28 95,7611 8 MAIER Nico SCI 29,48 (1) (1)

 1:13,69 107,301 11,5402 7 BRUNNER Valentin SCI 32,80 (2) (2)

 1:19,18 112,407 16,6463 2 RIMML Mario REC 33,51 (3) (3)

 1:20,98 115,858 20,0974 26 BRUNNER Jakob EVW 34,81 (4) (5)

 1:20,94 116,297 20,5365 21 PLANK Moritz SCL 35,09 (5) (4)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior E

Points Diff.300 M 500 M

55,03 110,8801 3 RIMML Marc REC 33,51 (1) (1)

57,91 116,076 5,1962 22 HUBER Stefan SCL 34,90 (2) (2)

58,35 117,666 6,7863 24 FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 35,59 (3) (3)

 1:12,61 145,310 34,4304 23 STRIGL Alejandro SCL 43,62 (4) (4)

 1:21,35 160,066 49,1865 4 UNTERBERGER Florian REC 47,23 (5) (6)

 1:21,31 163,676 52,7966 12 GASTEIGER Elia USC 49,42 (6) (5)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior F

Points Diff.100 M 300 M

51,21 164,2501 16 WALDER Arian USC 15,78 (1) (5)

48,60 165,250 1,0002 14 KOHLWEG Leo USC 16,85 (2) (1)

51,03 171,100 6,8503 10 BRINA Ryan USC 17,21 (3) (4)

49,81 172,066 7,8164 15 MAHMOUD Masin USC 17,81 (4) (3)

58,70 197,533 33,2835 11 CHROMY David USC 19,94 (5) (6)

49,57 199,866 35,6166 13 GASTEIGER Lukas USC 23,45 (7) (2)

 1:01,36 217,266 53,0167 5 UNTERBERGER Mathias REC 23,00 (6) (7)
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Senior ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:37,77 I49 48,8851 FEICHTNER Viola USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 00:00 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Men Senior ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:23,15 I17 47,7161 HAUER Matthias USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 00:00 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Men Junior D ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

48,09 I8 48,0901 MAIER Nico SCI 3  

54,36 O7 54,3602 6,270BRUNNER Valentin SCI 3  

55,75 I2 55,7503 7,660RIMML Mario REC 2  

58,50 I21 58,5004 10,410PLANK Moritz SCL 1  

58,85 O26 58,8505 10,760BRUNNER Jakob EVW 2  

Referee:Begin: 09:30 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior C ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

52,10 I52 52,1001 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:31 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 100 m Ladies Junior F ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

14,82 O45 74,1001 ROSNER Jeannine USC 6  

14,90 I55 74,5002 0,400MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 6  

15,06 I54 75,3003 1,200PENDL Sharon SCL 5  

16,37 i46 81,8504 7,750ROSNER Sarah USC 2  

16,86 I41 84,3005 10,200ELLMERER Lara REC 4  

17,04 I48 85,2006 11,100HÄUSLER Lisa-Marie USC 3  

17,37 O42 86,8507 12,750ELLMERER Julia REC 4  

18,22 o43 91,1008 17,000MARTINER Lara REC 2  

19,26 O53 96,3009 22,200PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 3  

19,59 o44 97,95010 23,850KREYER Laura USC 1  

20,98 O56 104,90011 30,800KUQI Vlera SCL 5  

Referee:Begin: 09:32 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Final Results - 100 m Men Junior F ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

15,97 I16 79,8501 WALDER Arian USC 4  

17,32 O14 86,6002 6,750KOHLWEG Leo USC 4  

17,52 o10 87,6003 7,750BRINA Ryan USC 3  

17,54 i15 87,7004 7,850MAHMOUD Masin USC 3  

17,80 O13 89,0005 9,150GASTEIGER Lukas USC 2  

21,35 I11 106,7506 26,900CHROMY David USC 2  

25,07 o5 125,3507 45,500UNTERBERGER Mathias REC 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:33 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Men Junior E ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

34,80 I3 58,0001 RIMML Marc REC 3  

36,14 O22 60,2332 2,233HUBER Stefan SCL 3  

37,49 o24 62,4833 4,483FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 2  

44,18 i23 73,6334 15,633STRIGL Alejandro SCL 2  

50,11 O12 83,5165 25,516GASTEIGER Elia USC 1  

50,23 I4 83,7166 25,716UNTERBERGER Florian REC 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:34 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 700 m Men Junior C ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:09,40 I19 49,5711 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC 2  

 1:18,99 O1 56,4212 6,850RIMML Sebastian REC 2  

 1:22,89 I9 59,2073 9,636NOCKER Adrian USC 1  

 1:28,28 O20 63,0574 13,486DIWISCH Mauro ECV 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:54 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 700 m Ladies Junior B ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:12,18 I50 51,5571 SCHINNERL Viktoria USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:11 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Men Junior A ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:23,15 I17 47,7161 HAUER Matthias USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:12 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Final Results - 1000 m Men Junior B ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:36,67 I18 48,3351 ODOR Gabriel USC 1  

 1:50,13 O27 55,0652 6,730BRUNNER Felix EVW 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:38 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior A ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:37,77 I49 48,8851 FEICHTNER Viola USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:39 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Ladies Junior A

500 M 1500 M 1000 M

45,08  2:16,25  1:37,77 139,3811 49 FEICHTNER Viola USC (1) (1) (1)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Ladies Junior B

500 M 1000 M 700 M

43,41  1:28,36  1:12,18 139,1471 50 SCHINNERL Viktoria USC (1) (1) (1)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Ladies Junior C

500 M 1000 M 500 M

49,88  1:43,41 52,10 153,6851 52 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL (1) (2) (1)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Ladies Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M

14,72 39,19 14,90 213,4161 55 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL (1) (1) (2)

14,94 40,11 14,82 215,650 2,2342 45 ROSNER Jeannine USC (2) (2) (1)

15,04 41,92 15,06 220,366 6,9503 54 PENDL Sharon SCL (3) (4) (3)

16,46 47,36 16,86 245,533 32,1174 41 ELLMERER Lara REC (6) (5) (5)

17,43 47,49 17,04 251,500 38,0845 48 HÄUSLER Lisa-Marie USC (9) (6) (6)

15,56 41,43 20,98 251,750 38,3346 56 KUQI Vlera SCL (4) (3) (11)

17,12 48,27 17,37 252,900 39,4847 42 ELLMERER Julia REC (7) (7) (7)

16,34 59,74 16,37 263,116 49,7008 46 ROSNER Sarah USC (5) (11) (4)

18,11 49,18 18,22 263,616 50,2009 43 MARTINER Lara REC (10) (9) (8)

17,37 49,12 19,26 265,016 51,60010 53 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL (8) (8) (9)

20,06 57,64 19,59 294,316 80,90011 44 KREYER Laura USC (11) (10) (10)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior A

500 M 3000 M 1500 M

40,22  4:24,12  2:23,15 131,9561 17 HAUER Matthias USC (1) (1) (1)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior B

500 M 1500 M 1000 M

41,03  2:11,83  1:36,67 133,3081 18 ODOR Gabriel USC (1) (1) (1)

46,83  2:41,74  1:50,13 155,808 22,5002 27 BRUNNER Felix EVW (2) (2) (2)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior C

500 M 1000 M 700 M

45,06  1:32,06  1:09,40 140,6611 19 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC (1) (1) (1)

52,01  1:44,32  1:18,99 160,591 19,9302 1 RIMML Sebastian REC (2) (2) (2)

53,41  1:51,74  1:22,89 168,487 27,8263 9 NOCKER Adrian USC (3) (3) (3)

54,22  1:52,11  1:28,28 173,332 32,6714 20 DIWISCH Mauro ECV (4) (4) (4)
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M

29,48  1:05,28 48,09 143,8511 8 MAIER Nico SCI (1) (1) (1)

32,80  1:13,69 54,36 161,661 17,8102 7 BRUNNER Valentin SCI (2) (2) (2)

33,51  1:19,18 55,75 168,157 24,3063 2 RIMML Mario REC (3) (3) (3)

34,81  1:20,98 58,85 174,708 30,8574 26 BRUNNER Jakob EVW (4) (5) (5)

35,09  1:20,94 58,50 174,797 30,9465 21 PLANK Moritz SCL (5) (4) (4)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M

33,51 55,03 34,80 168,8801 3 RIMML Marc REC (1) (1) (1)

34,90 57,91 36,14 176,309 7,4292 22 HUBER Stefan SCL (2) (2) (2)

35,59 58,35 37,49 180,149 11,2693 24 FARTHOFER Alexander SCL (3) (3) (3)

43,62  1:12,61 44,18 218,943 50,0634 23 STRIGL Alejandro SCL (4) (4) (4)

47,23  1:21,35 50,23 243,782 74,9025 4 UNTERBERGER Florian REC (5) (6) (6)

49,42  1:21,31 50,11 247,192 78,3126 12 GASTEIGER Elia USC (6) (5) (5)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M

15,78 51,21 15,97 244,1001 16 WALDER Arian USC (1) (5) (1)

16,85 48,60 17,32 251,850 7,7502 14 KOHLWEG Leo USC (2) (1) (2)

17,21 51,03 17,52 258,700 14,6003 10 BRINA Ryan USC (3) (4) (3)

17,81 49,81 17,54 259,766 15,6664 15 MAHMOUD Masin USC (4) (3) (4)

23,45 49,57 17,80 288,866 44,7665 13 GASTEIGER Lukas USC (7) (2) (5)

19,94 58,70 21,35 304,283 60,1836 11 CHROMY David USC (5) (6) (6)

23,00  1:01,36 25,07 342,616 98,5167 5 UNTERBERGER Mathias REC (6) (7) (7)
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Final Results - 1000 m Men Junior D ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:42,49 I8 51,2451 MAIER Nico SCI 3  

 2:02,01 O7 61,0052 9,760BRUNNER Valentin SCI 3  

 2:03,41 I2 61,7053 10,460RIMML Mario REC 2  

 2:12,00 I21 66,0004 14,755PLANK Moritz SCL 1  

 2:14,34 O26 67,1705 15,925BRUNNER Jakob EVW 2  

Referee:Begin: 10:44 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior C ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:56,50 I52 58,2501 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:45 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Ladies Junior F ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

40,04 I55 66,7331 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 6  

40,44 O45 67,4002 0,667ROSNER Jeannine USC 6  

42,56 I54 70,9333 4,200PENDL Sharon SCL 5  

45,42 MTO56 75,7004 8,967KUQI Vlera SCL 4  

45,87 O46 76,4505 9,717ROSNER Sarah USC 3  

47,96 I42 79,9336 13,200ELLMERER Julia REC 3  

48,26 I48 80,4337 13,700HÄUSLER Lisa-Marie USC 4  

51,49 O53 85,8168 19,083PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 2  

53,19 I43 88,6509 21,917MARTINER Lara REC 2  

54,94 O41 91,56610 24,833ELLMERER Lara REC 5  

 1:00,38 I44 100,63311 33,900KREYER Laura USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:56 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Men Junior F ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

45,43 I16 75,7161 WALDER Arian USC 4  

49,00 O14 81,6662 5,950KOHLWEG Leo USC 4  

49,99 O15 83,3163 7,600MAHMOUD Masin USC 3  

50,85 I10 84,7504 9,034BRINA Ryan USC 3  

53,70 I13 89,5005 13,784GASTEIGER Lukas USC 2  

 1:00,65 O11 101,0836 25,367CHROMY David USC 2  

 1:09,09 I5 115,1507 39,434UNTERBERGER Mathias REC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:57 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Final Results - 500 m Men Junior E ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

59,21 I3 59,2101 RIMML Marc REC 3  

 1:04,76 O22 64,7602 5,550HUBER Stefan SCL 3  

 1:05,83 I24 65,8303 6,620FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 2  

 1:18,35 O23 78,3504 19,140STRIGL Alejandro SCL 2  

 1:26,31 O12 86,3105 27,100GASTEIGER Elia USC 1  

 1:42,63 I4 102,6306 43,420UNTERBERGER Florian REC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:58 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 700 m Men Junior C (4th)

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:11,79 I19 51,2781 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC 2  

 1:17,91 O1 55,6502 4,372RIMML Sebastian REC 2  

 1:20,84 I9 57,7423 6,464NOCKER Adrian USC 1  

 1:26,85 O20 62,0354 10,757DIWISCH Mauro ECV 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:42 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 700 m Ladies Junior B (4th)

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:08,35 I50 48,8211 SCHINNERL Viktoria USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:54 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Men Junior B (4th)

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:31,66 I18 50,5531 ODOR Gabriel USC 1  

 2:59,44 O27 59,8132 9,260BRUNNER Felix EVW 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:58 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Ladies Junior A (4th)

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:36,90 I49 52,3001 FEICHTNER Viola USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 12:11 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Men Junior A (4th)

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:20,31 I17 46,7701 HAUER Matthias USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 12:17 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Page: 2

time4race ® - Licence for: Austrian Speed Skating Association, ASSAPrinting Time: 12:35:31

Printing Date: 31.01.2016



Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Senior

500 M 1500 M 1000 M 1500 M

Tiroler Meisterin Senioren

45,08  2:16,25  1:37,77  2:36,90 1 191,681(1) (1) (1) (1)FEICHTNER Viola USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior B

500 M 1000 M 700 M 700 M

Tiroler Meisterin Jun. B

43,41  1:28,36  1:12,18  1:08,35 1 187,968(1) (1) (1) (1)SCHINNERL Viktoria USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior C

500 M 1000 M 500 M 1000 M

Tiroler Meisterin Jun. C

49,88  1:43,41 52,10  1:56,50 1 211,935(1) (2) (1) (1)PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

Tiroler Meisterin Jun.  F

14,72 39,19 14,90 40,04 1 280,149(1) (1) (2) (1)MATKOVIC Ivona SCL
14,94 40,11 14,82 40,44 2,9012 283,050(2) (2) (1) (2)ROSNER Jeannine USC
15,04 41,92 15,06 42,56 11,1503 291,299(3) (4) (3) (3)PENDL Sharon SCL
15,56 41,43 20,98 45,42 47,3014 327,450(4) (3) (11 (4)KUQI Vlera SCL

17,43 47,49 17,04 48,26 51,7845 331,933(9) (6) (6) (7)HÄUSLER Lisa-Marie USC
17,12 48,27 17,37 47,96 52,6846 332,833(7) (7) (7) (6)ELLMERER Julia REC
16,46 47,36 16,86 54,94 56,9507 337,099(6) (5) (5) (10ELLMERER Lara REC
16,34 59,74 16,37 45,87 59,4178 339,566(5) (11 (4) (5)ROSNER Sarah USC

17,37 49,12 19,26 51,49 70,6839 350,832(8) (8) (9) (8)PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL
18,11 49,18 18,22 53,19 72,11710 352,266(10 (9) (8) (9)MARTINER Lara REC
20,06 57,64 19,59  1:00,38 114,80011 394,949(11 (10 (10 (11KREYER Laura USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Senior

500 M 3000 M 1500 M 1500 M

Tiroler Meister Senioren

40,22  4:24,12  2:23,15  2:20,31 1 178,726(1) (1) (1) (1)HAUER Matthias USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior B

500 M 1500 M 1000 M 1500 M

Tiroler Meister Jun. B

41,03  2:11,83  1:36,67  2:31,66 1 183,861(1) (1) (1) (1)ODOR Gabriel USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior C

500 M 1000 M 700 M 700 M

Tiroler Meister Jun. C

45,06  1:32,06  1:09,40  1:11,79 1 191,939(1) (1) (1) (1)GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC
52,01  1:44,32  1:18,99  1:17,91 24,3022 216,241(2) (2) (2) (2)RIMML Sebastian REC
53,41  1:51,74  1:22,89  1:20,84 34,2903 226,229(3) (3) (3) (3)NOCKER Adrian USC
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM + TM 2016, 30.01.2016 to 31.01.2016, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M

Tiroler Meister Jun. D

29,48  1:05,28 48,09  1:42,49 1 195,096(1) (1) (1) (1)MAIER Nico SCI
32,80  1:13,69 54,36  2:02,01 27,5702 222,666(2) (2) (2) (2)BRUNNER Valentin SCI
33,51  1:19,18 55,75  2:03,41 34,7663 229,862(3) (3) (3) (3)RIMML Mario REC
35,09  1:20,94 58,50  2:12,00 45,7014 240,797(5) (4) (4) (4)PLANK Moritz SCL

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

Tiroler Meister Jun. E

33,51 55,03 34,80 59,21 1 228,090(1) (1) (1) (1)RIMML Marc REC
34,90 57,91 36,14  1:04,76 12,9792 241,069(2) (2) (2) (2)HUBER Stefan SCL
35,59 58,35 37,49  1:05,83 17,8893 245,979(3) (3) (3) (3)FARTHOFER Alexander SCL
43,62  1:12,61 44,18  1:18,35 69,2034 297,293(4) (4) (4) (4)STRIGL Alejandro SCL

49,42  1:21,31 50,11  1:26,31 105,4125 333,502(6) (5) (5) (5)GASTEIGER Elia USC
47,23  1:21,35 50,23  1:42,63 118,3226 346,412(5) (6) (6) (6)UNTERBERGER Florian REC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

Tiroler Meister Jun. F

15,78 51,21 15,97 45,43 1 319,816(1) (5) (1) (1)WALDER Arian USC
16,85 48,60 17,32 49,00 13,7002 333,516(2) (1) (2) (2)KOHLWEG Leo USC
17,81 49,81 17,54 49,99 23,2663 343,082(4) (3) (4) (3)MAHMOUD Masin USC
17,21 51,03 17,52 50,85 23,6344 343,450(3) (4) (3) (4)BRINA Ryan USC

23,45 49,57 17,80 53,70 58,5505 378,366(7) (2) (5) (5)GASTEIGER Lukas USC
19,94 58,70 21,35  1:00,65 85,5506 405,366(5) (6) (6) (6)CHROMY David USC
23,00  1:01,36 25,07  1:09,09 137,9507 457,766(6) (7) (7) (7)UNTERBERGER Mathias REC
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